THE BIDDER WILL SATISFACTORILY COMPLETE THE WORK ON THIS CONTRACT FOR THE FOLLOWING $\mathsf{PRICE}(S)$:

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	
1.	Clearing And Preparation of Site, Mobilization, And Demobilization (Maximum Bid Price \$10,000)			
	1 Lump Sum	\$ 10,000,00/Ls	\$ 10,000,00	
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:	\$ 10,000,00/LS Figures Ten thonsand do	las and no cents	
			PER LUMP SUM	
2.	of Excess/Unsuital	grade Preparation, Including all Cuts, Fill, Impor ble Soils and all Incidental Work		
	1 Lump Sum	\$ 56,000.00 _{/LS}	\$ 56,000.00	
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:_	\$ 56,000.00/LS Figures Fiff Six Howan	d dollars cinel no cents	
			PER LUMP SUM	
3.		ment Set (set shall include posts, net, ground sle traps), including concrete foundations		
	3 Units	\$ 4,000,00 JUN	\$ 12,000.00	
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:_	\$ 4,000,00 JUN Figures Four thousand doll	as and nocents	
			PER UNIT	
4.		ace Course, 2" Thick	20,50	
	270 Tons	\$ 195,00 _{TN} Figures	\$ <u>5 150.00</u> Figures	
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:_	One hundred fort	five dollars	
	CIA	d no cents	PER TON	
5.	HMA 19M64 Base	Course, 3" Thick		
	405 Tons	\$ 120.00 TN	\$ 48,600.00	
MOITE	UNIT PRICE BID:_	The Mindred twen	+ dallag	
VVIXIIE	ONT PINCE BID	and no conts	PER TON	
		20, 9	151 750 00	
		SUBTOTAL FORWARD	(\$ 138, 130,00)	

THE BIDDER WILL SATISFACTORILY COMPLETE THE WORK ON THIS CONTRACT FOR THE FOLLOWING $\mathsf{PRICE}(S)$:

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
6.	Dense-Graded A	ggregate Base Course, 6" Thick	
	355 Cubic Yards	\$ <u>\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \</u>	\$ <u>38,400.00</u> Figures
WOITE	E UNIT PRICE BID:	Eislo La ANIGIS DON	d no conts
VVIXIII	E UNIT PRICE BID.	CLAVA V. (COMAI) CVV	PER CUBIC YARD
	4 5 0 101		FEN COBIC TAND
7.		or Coating (Two Color) and Line Striping	2052000
	2,140 Square Yar	ds \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	\$ 5 8 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
WRITE	E UNIT PRICE BID:	E-shop dollar a	end nocents
		s \$ \\ Figures Exhteln dollar a	PER SQUARE YARD
8.	6" x 12" Concrete	그래마 사용하는데 가입니다. 이 전에 가입니다 하는데 하는데 하면 하는데	
	400 Linear Feet	\$ 25.00 /LF Figures Twenty five dollars	\$ 10,000.00
		Figures A N a d N a d N a d N a d N	Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:	(MUND TIVE dollars	and no ours
			PER LINEAR FOOT
9.	10' High Vinyl Coa	ated Chain Link Fence w/ wind screen, including concrete	foundations
	580 Linear Feet	\$ 100.00 /LF	\$ 69,600.00
		Figures To No. h	Figures A A A
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:	One runana weing	a a man or ve
		10 cents	PER LINEAR FOOT
10.	10' High (3' Trans	om), 5' Wide, Vinyl Coated Chain Link Fence Gate, includ	ling concrete foundations
	2 Units	\$ 1,700,00 /UN	, 340000
	2 Ginto	Figures	Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:	The thousand seve	en hundre
	dollar	and no cents	PER UNIT
		SUBTOTAL FORWARD (\$	306,670 00
		SUBTUTAL FURWARD (\$	

THE BIDDER WILL SATISFACTORILY COMPLETE THE WORK ON THIS CONTRACT FOR THE FOLLOWING PRICE(S):

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
11.	10' High (3' Transom), 8' Wid	e, Vinyl Coated Chain Link Fence Gate, inc	cluding concrete foundations
	1 Unit	\$ 3,400.00/UN Figures	\$ 3,400,00
	J.	Figures	Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:	el thousand tour	Nundres
(dollar and	so cents	PER UNIT
12.	2' Wide Stone Recharge Tren Compaction	ch, Including Excavation, Filter Fabric, Stor	ne Bedding, Backfill and
	225 Linear Feet	\$ 135,00 _{/LF}	\$ 30,375.00 Figures
WRITE	EUNIT PRICE BID:	Mundred thirt	y five dollars
	and no	cents	PER LINEAR FOOT
13.	Topsoil, Fine Grade, Fertilize,	Lime, And Seed All Disturbed Areas	
	1 Lump Sum	\$ 13,000,00 /Ls	\$ 13,000,00
WRITE	: UNIT PRICE BID:	when thousand	dollar and
	10 cente		PER LUMP SUM
14.	Allowance for Work Not Speci	fied	
	1 Allowance	\$ <u>10,000</u> /AL Figures	<u>\$ 10,000</u> Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:	Ten Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents	
			PER ALLOWANCE

SUBTOTAL FORWARD (\$ 372,445.00)

Total of	Prices Bid based upon Estimate		e listed Items 1 throug	h 14 inclusive.	
	\$372,44				Dollars.
Thre	(Amount – Figures) (Amount – Written)	eventy to	o thousan	d four h	undred
TIME FO	R COMPLETION of this Contra	act is <u>60</u> calendar days	e across.	with the	o certify
Quantitie	s are not guaranteed. Final pa	yment will be based or	actual quantities.		
Contract	DER agrees that the Work will Time commences to run as p final payment within <u>60</u> calend	provided in paragraph	2.3 of the General Co	onditions, and com	pleted and
BIDDER Work on	accepts the provisions of the A	Agreement as to liquida	ated damages in the e	vent of failure to co	omplete the
C 6. Cc	mmunications concerning this I	Bid shall be addressed	to:		
The add	ess of BIDDER indicated below	r.			
BIDDER		BERG CONSTRU	CTION LLC.		
MAILING	ADDRESS	DOROTHY, NJ O	8317		
	e terms used in this Bid which a the Contract Documents have				ract include
		SUBMITTED on	Jovembi	28, 20 <u>23</u>	
Contact Project N	nformation anager:	Leindbe	wy		
Business	Address:	Thinahr.	2966		
Phone N	$\frac{1}{10000000000000000000000000000000000$	77 1		909-164	7
Mobile P	106 7117	.8776 Email Add	er: 609 - 11 ress: Miluela	indbegov	nstruction.
				0	

The bidders are herein advised that limited funds are available for this project. If bids received are higher than funds permit, the owner may partially or totally delete from the project, the work listed as deletion items.

The bidders shall utilize the <u>same unit prices bid for the deletion items as actually bid</u>. If there is an inconsistency between bid price and deletion price, the Engineer shall utilize the bid price for any possible determinations. The owner reserves the right to delete as few or as many items in numerical order that is in his best interest to do so.

DELETION ITEM 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
DEL-1.	6 "x 12" Concrete Curb		
	400 Linear Feet	\$05.00_/LF	\$ 10,000.00
WRITE U	NIT PRICE BID:	Figures Went file	tollars and no cents
		0	PER LINEAR FOOT

DEL- 1	Contractor shall DELETE Item 1, item DEL-1
	Total Price for Deletion Items DEL-1 \$ - \O \O \O \O FIGURES
WRITE OUT	T TOTAL PRICE FOR Deletion ITEMS DEL-1: Tenthonsand dollars and
Total Price f	for Base Bid less Del Item 1 \$: 363,445,60 FIGURES
WRITE OUT	rousand four hundred fort for dollar and.
	no conte